Vanity light
These modern LED vanity lights can be installed in 2 directions;
horizontal or vertical based on your desired lighting layout.
Let your imagination go.
dry compliant
ADA
color temperature
5000k4000k3500k3000k2700k
Forms  |  dals.com  54
LEDVAN003-CC-24" LEDVAN003-CC-32"
 32"
 4 1
2 "
2 ½''
 32"
 4 1
2 "
 2 1
2 "
VAN32
DWG.  NO.
2019-12-10
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:8
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
4 1/2"
 32"
 4 1
2 "
2 ½''
 32"
 4 1
2 "
 2 1
2 "
VAN32
DWG.  NO.
2019-12-10
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:8
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
2 1/2"
4 1/2"
2 ½''
 23 15
16 "
 4 1
2 "
 2 1
2 "
VAN24
DWG.  NO.
2019-12-10
DATE SCALE
1:8
2 1/2"
2 ½''
 23 15
16 "
 4 1
2 "
 2 1
2 "
VAN24
DWG.  NO.
2019-12-10
DATE SCALE
1:8
23 15/16" 32"
Specifications
Over 50,000 hours of service life
Warm white light output
ADA compliant
Superior color consistency
Integrated dimmable driver
Switch-selectable CCT: 2700 K/
3000 K/3500 K/4000 K/5000 K in canopy
Suitable for dry locations
Refer to website for dimmer compatibility
5-year warranty
Finish
 BK Black
 CH Chrome
 SN Satin Nickel
Order example
LEDVAN003-CC-32CH
LEDVAN003-CC-32 32”
vanity light in a chrome finish
Note
Other Color °T and Finishes available, but
may require MOQ's and longer lead times.
Please contact your DALS representative
for more information.
 32"
 4 1
2 "
2 ½''
 32"  2 1
2 "
VAN32
DWG.  NO.
2019-12-10
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:8
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
Model Size Watts Delivered lumens LED lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
LEDVAN003-CC-24 24" 22 W 1300 lm 1600 lm 90
2700, 3000, 3500,
4000, 5000 K
120 V
LEDVAN003-CC-32 32" 35 W 1900 lm 4000 lm 90
2700, 3000, 3500,
4000, 5000 K
120 V
Forms  |  dals.com  55